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Kath. Kindergarten

02.01.2023
03.01.2023
04.01.2023
05.01.2023

[Heilige Drei Kénige
07.01.2023
17.02.2023
18.02.2023
19.02.2023
|Rosenmontag
IFasnachtsdienstag
IAschermittwoch
23.02.2023
24.02.2023
Grindonnerstag
IKarfreitag
08.04.2023
Ostersonntag
Ostermontag
11.04.2023
12.04.2023
13.04.2023
14.04.2023
15.04.2023

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

St. Josef Hirrlingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

U. Regenbogen Seebronn

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

Wochenende/Feiertag SchlieRtag
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Pfingstferien

05.06.2023
06.06.2023
07.06.2023

Kath. Kindergarten

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

St. Josef Hirrlingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf
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St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

U. Regenbogen Seebronn

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

-Wochenende/Feiertag -SchlieBtag
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Sommerferien
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Kath. Kindergarten

27.07.2023
28.07.2023
29.07.2023
30.07.2023
31.07.2023
01.08.2023

02.08.2023

03.08.2023

04.08.2023

05.08.2023
06.08.2023

07.08.2023

08.08.2023

09.08.2023

10.08.2023
11.08.2023
12.08.2023
13.08.2023
14.08.2023
15.08.2023
16.08.2023
17.08.2023
18.08.2023
19.08.2023
20.08.2023
21.08.2023
22.08.2023
23.08.2023

24.08.2023

25.08.2023

26.08.2023
27.08.2023

28.08.2023

29.08.2023

30.08.2023

31.08.2023
01.09.2023
02.09.2023

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

St. Josef Hirrlingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

U. Regenbogen Seebronn

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

Wochenende/Feiertag

SchlieRtag
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Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien
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03.09.2023
04.09.2023

05.09.2023

06.09.2023

07.09.2023

08.09.2023

09.09.2023
10.09.2023

Kath. Kindergarten

30.10.2023
31.10.2023

Allerheilligen
02.11.2023
03.11.2023
04.11.2023
05.11.2023

21.12.2023
22.12.2023
23.12.2023
Heilig Abend

1. Weihnachtsfeiertag
2. Weihnachtsfeiertag

27.12.2023
28.12.2023
29.12.2023
30.12.2023
31.12.2023

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

St. Josef Hirrlingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

U. Regenbogen Seebronn

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

Wochenende/Feiertag

SchlielRtag
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Weitere SchlieB- und Ferientage
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Kath. Kindergarten MR I RIS

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

St. Josef Hirrlingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

Unterm Regenbogen Seebronn

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen




